Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000188682 3)))



H140001886823ABC5

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

Account Name : EDWARDS WILDMAN PALMER LLP

Account Number : 075410001517 Phone : (561)833-7700 Fax Number : (561)655-8719

LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL TRIBUVIRTUAL USA, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

350-617-6381

8/11/2014 8:52:22 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



August 11, 2014

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

TRIBUVIRTUAL USA, LLC 2121 PONCE DE LEON BLVD., SUITE 800 CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SUBJECT: TRIBUVIRTUAL USA, LLC

REF: L08000025923

We have received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document was submitted under the wrong electronic filing type and cannot be processed by this office.

To proceed, you must abandon this filing and resubmit your filing under the appropriate electronic filing type.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Ragulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H14000182380 Letter Number: 414A00017116

RECEIVED

14 AUG 11 AM 7: 35

11 AUG 10 OF CORPORATIONS
BUREAU OF COMMERCIAL
INFORMATION SERVICES

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

 $(((H14000182380\ 3)))$

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited lia TRIBUVIRTUAL US					
2. The Articles of Organiza	tion were filed on_	March 12,	2008	and assig	ned
document numberLO	8000025923	——————————————————————————————————————			
3. The delayed effective da	te the dissolution if live date cannot be prio	not effective r to or more than	on the date of fil 90 days later than d	ling: late document is re	secived for tiling)
4. A description of occurred 605.0707, Florida Statute	nce that resulted in s, (copy 605.0707 c	the limited lis on back cover	ibility company's letter).	s dissolution p	ursuant to section
The filing of a Stater	nent of Administ	rative Dissol	ution by the De	epartment of	State
pursuant to Section	605.0714.				
				<u></u>	
			·	······································	
5. If there are no members,		address of the	e person appoint	ed to wind up	the company's
activities and affairs:	n/a		<u></u>		
					- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
					
				······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
5. Signature of an authorize listed above to wind up the	d person or if there company's activitie	are no memb s and affairs:	ers, the signature	e of the person	appointed and
Pala III	12		tanga, Inc., sol		Na. Na
MARIN V	72	Ву:	Rafael Urbina	i, Chief Execu	itive officer
Signature			Prin	ited Name	\$ 8
	FI	LING FEE: :	\$25.00		
					66 4

(((H14000182380 3)))

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

This "Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a voluntary dissolution.

Nume of	Limited Liability Company: TRIBUVIRTUA	L USA, INC.			
Docume	nt number of Limited Liability Company is:	L08000025923			
Date of a	dissolution was: September 24, 2010	_			
Descript	ion of information that must be included in a w	ritten claim:			
Provide	e a reasonable description of the claim th	at the claimant might be entitled to. Provide			
the amo	ount of the claim and any interest obligat	ion if fixed by an instrument of indebtedness.			
The cla	aim must be in writing and sent to the atte	ention of Manny Borges, CFO, at the address			
below.					
		22			
Mailing	address where claims can be sent: (Claims can Batanga, Inc.	not be sent to the Division of Corporations 1 1			
_	Attn: Manny Borges, CFO				
_	2121 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Suite 800				
_	Coral Gables FL 33134				
	commenced within 4 years after the filing of the	Batanga, Inc., sole member By: Rafael Urbina, Chief Executive Officer			
	Printed Kame bitthe Person Filing	Signature of the Person Filing			

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00